
FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Control Center Summary by
Responsibility Center

Schedule

30
AB0COUNCIL OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

Name
FY 2004
Actual

FY 2005
Approved

FY 2006
Request

Local Federal PrivateOther Intra-DistrictChange
from 05

(Dollars in Thousands)

Code
General

(Local+Other)

1010COUNCIL ADMINISTRATION

0020COUNCIL ADMINISTRATION 12,80911,819 12,906 12,906 0 00 098 12,906

Subtotal: COUNCIL ADMINISTRATION 12,80911,819 12,906 12,906 0 00 098 12,906

Total: Council of the District of Columbia 12,80911,819 12,906 12,906 0 00 098 12,906
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AB0 Council of the District of Columbia

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Control Center Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40(Dollars in thousands)

1010 COUNCIL ADMINISTRATION

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

8,147 8,997 8,997 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 8,9978,147 8,997 00011
526 718 718 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 718526 718 00012
318 189 189 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 189318 189 00013

1,501 1,531 1,531 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,5311,501 1,531 00014
2 6 6 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 62 6 00015

Subtotal: 10,494 11,441 11,441 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 11,44110,494 11,441 0PS

80 131 131 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 13180 131 00020
3 4 3 -1 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 33 4 -10030

125 170 165 -5 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 165125 170 -50031
1 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 01 0 00032
1 2 2 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 21 2 00033
3 3 3 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 33 3 00034
0 3 5 1 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 50 3 10035

903 842 944 102 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 944903 842 1020040
209 213 213 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 213209 213 00070

Subtotal: 1,325 1,368 1,465 98 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,4651,325 1,368 98NPS

1010Total 11,819 12,809 12,906 98 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 12,90611,819 12,809 98

Total Budget 11,819 12,809 12,906 98 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 12,90611,819 12,809 98
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AB0 Council of the District of Columbia

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Control Central Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

40G(Dollars in thousands)

1010 COUNCIL ADMINISTRATION

General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

8,147 8,997 8,997 08,9978,147 8,997 0 0 0 0 00011
526 718 718 0718526 718 0 0 0 0 00012
318 189 189 0189318 189 0 0 0 0 00013

1,501 1,531 1,531 01,5311,501 1,531 0 0 0 0 00014
2 6 6 062 6 0 0 0 0 00015

Subtotal: 10,494 11,441 11,441 011,44110,494 11,441 0 0 0 0 0PS

80 131 131 013180 131 0 0 0 0 00020
3 4 3 -133 4 -1 0 0 0 00030

125 170 165 -5165125 170 -5 0 0 0 00031
1 0 0 001 0 0 0 0 0 00032
1 2 2 021 2 0 0 0 0 00033
3 3 3 033 3 0 0 0 0 00034
0 3 5 150 3 1 0 0 0 00035

903 842 944 102944903 842 102 0 0 0 00040
209 213 213 0213209 213 0 0 0 0 00070

Subtotal: 1,325 1,368 1,465 981,4651,325 1,368 98 0 0 0 0NPS

Total: 11,819 12,809 12,906 9812,90611,819 12,809 98 0 0 0 01010

Total Budget 11,819 12,809 12,906 9812,90611,819 12,809 98 0 0 0 0
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AB0 Council of the District of Columbia
General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal Funds Private Funds Intra-District Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 04

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

41(Dollars in thousands)

8,147 8,997 8,997 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 8,9978,147 8,997 00011
526 718 718 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 718526 718 00012
318 189 189 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 189318 189 00013

1,501 1,531 1,531 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,5311,501 1,531 00014
2 6 6 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 62 6 00015

Subtotal: 10,494 11,441 11,441 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 11,44110,494 11,441 0PS

80 131 131 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 13180 131 00020
3 4 3 -1 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 33 4 -10030

125 170 165 -5 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 165125 170 -50031
1 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 01 0 00032
1 2 2 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 21 2 00033
3 3 3 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 33 3 00034
0 3 5 1 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 50 3 10035

903 842 944 102 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 944903 842 1020040
209 213 213 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 213209 213 00070

Subtotal: 1,325 1,368 1,465 98 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 1,4651,325 1,368 98NPS

Total Budget 11,819 12,809 12,906 98 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 12,90611,819 12,809 98

General  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Federal FTEs Intra-District  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Gross  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

Private FTEs

Full Time Employees (FTE)

0011 131 145 145 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 131 145 145 0
0012 12 19 19 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 12 19 19 0
Total FTEs 144 164 164 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 144 164 164 0
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AB0 Council of the District of Columbia
General Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local Funds Other Funds

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary by
Comptroller Source Group

Schedule

41G(Dollars in thousands)

8,147 8,997 8,997 08,9978,147 8,997 0 0 0 0 00011
526 718 718 0718526 718 0 0 0 0 00012
318 189 189 0189318 189 0 0 0 0 00013

1,501 1,531 1,531 01,5311,501 1,531 0 0 0 0 00014
2 6 6 062 6 0 0 0 0 00015

Subtotal: 10,494 11,441 11,441 011,44110,494 11,441 0 0 0 0 0PS

80 131 131 013180 131 0 0 0 0 00020
3 4 3 -133 4 -1 0 0 0 00030

125 170 165 -5165125 170 -5 0 0 0 00031
1 0 0 001 0 0 0 0 0 00032
1 2 2 021 2 0 0 0 0 00033
3 3 3 033 3 0 0 0 0 00034
0 3 5 150 3 1 0 0 0 00035

903 842 944 102944903 842 102 0 0 0 00040
209 213 213 0213209 213 0 0 0 0 00070

Subtotal: 1,325 1,368 1,465 981,4651,325 1,368 98 0 0 0 0NPS

Total Budget 11,819 12,809 12,906 9812,90611,819 12,809 98 0 0 0 0

General  FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Local FTEs

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

FY 04
Actual

FY 06
Req

FY 05
Appr

Change
vs 05

Comptroller 
Source 
Group

Other FTEs

Full Time Employees (FTE)

0011 131 145 145 0145131 145 0 0 0 0 0
0012 12 19 19 01912 19 0 0 0 0 0
Total FTEs 144 164 164 0164144 164 0 0 0 0 0
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AB0
Appropriated

Fund
Revenue Source

 Name
Revenue 

Source Code
Budget Request

Council of the District of Columbia

FY 2006 Proposed Budget
for the District of Columbia Government

Agency Summary
by Revenue Source

Schedule

80(Dollars in thousands)

Revenue Type FTEs

General Fund
LOCAL FUND

$12,906APPR 164.00

Subtotal: $12,906LOCAL FUND 164.00

Subtotal: $12,906General Fund 164.00

Total: Gross Funds $12,906 164.00
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